
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

441 

811 

88 

703 

295 

2 

226 

421 

62 

70 

66 

51 

73 

10 

14 

202 

20 

16 

8 

46 

Name 

Natalie Kane 

Genette Våge 

Sandra Adriansson 

Julie Dalgaard 

Ebba Bergström 

Sandra Karlsson 

Frida Östlund 

Kajsa Siecke 

Madelen Hofseth Pedersen 

Gabi Ivarsson 

Emelie Magnusson 

Amanda Bergkvist 

Jenny Svedberg 

Jennifer Rosengren 

Fanny Lidgren 

Celine Ørmen Andreassen 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Camilla Mitkiewicz 

Caroline Berglund 

Josefin Larsson 

Class 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

2.902 

51.655 

1:06.108 

1:28.283 

2:00.986 

2:02.922 

2:10.020 

2:14.957 

2:37.770 

2:53.595 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:37.137 

20:40.039 

21:28.792 

21:43.245 

22:05.420 

22:38.123 

22:40.059 

22:47.157 

22:52.094 

23:14.907 

23:30.732 

20:42.369 

20:48.388 

21:32.683 

21:36.950 

21:45.174 

22:12.293 

22:16.240 

21:27.029 

3:12.660 

Best Tm 

2:00.904 

2:01.421 

2:06.864 

2:08.092 

2:08.920 

2:13.694 

2:06.501 

2:11.046 

2:13.550 

2:12.057 

2:13.862 

2:16.134 

2:16.515 

2:19.815 

2:19.676 

2:20.534 

2:20.172 

2:20.596 

2:13.779 

Club 

MCUI / Ireland 

Bybergsanden 

FMCK Borås 

DMU 

MK Pionjär 

MCK Hallandia 

Karlskoga-Degerfors MK 

Limhamns MK 

NMK Gardermoen 

Sotenäs MCC 

Kinds MK 

Limhamns MK 

Linköpings MS 

Karlskoga-Degerfors MK 

Umeå AK 

Borg 

Järva MK 

Skivarps MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Ulricehamns MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

Team JE68/KTM 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

CEC Racing 

Team JE68/KTM 

Bergmans Racing Team 2014 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.902 

Avg. Speed 

43,003 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.904 

Best Speed 

48,892 

Best Lap by 

441 - Natalie Kane 

Printed: 2014-06-08 10:49:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 3 

MX Girl 

MX Girl - Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:25:01 

Bogebanan 1,642 km 

2014-06-08 10:15 


